
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I

1. SSV Rot 1156  
Thomas Merx 386 
Thomas Weise 385 
Thomas Pecoroni 385 

2. SSV Rot 2 1068  
Andreas Stumm 366 
Werner Köhler 356 
Uwe Hangebrauck 346 

SV Walldorf 1064  
Frank Reimer 382 
Andrej Peters 342 
Igor Galanov 340 

3. SG Wiesloch 1051  
Hans jun. Walter 359 
Berthold Gebhard 351 
Timo Schumann 341 

4. SV Nußloch 1026  
Helmut Maltry 345 
Alexander Löb 341 
Roy Neumann 340 

5. SSV Rot 3 1018  
Wolfgang Weis 347 
Karl-Heinz Treiber 339 
Hermann Herling 332 

6. SV Walldorf 2 801  
Viktor Galanov 335 
Patrick Schell 234 
Nikolai Heidinger 232 

7. SSV Baiertal 781  
Wolfgang Schreck 303 
Daniel Bauer 252 
Ralf Müller 226 

8. SSV Rauenberg 724  
Rüdiger Hartmann 250 
Dominik Holl 248 
Alexander Götz 226 

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I  

1. Merx,  Thomas SSV Rot  45  48  50  50  47  48  386
2. Weise,  Thomas SSV Rot  48  46  48  48  49  50  385

Reimer,  Frank SV Walldorf  50  44  50  44  50  49  382
3. Walter,  Hans jun. SG Wiesloch  46  46  46  43  45  48  359
4. Hey,  Karsten SSV St. Ilgen  47  49  33  46  41  50  349
5. Weis,  Wolfgang SSV Rot  42  50  36  41  44  40  347
6. Thome,  Thorsten SV Nußloch  44  45  48  41  45  45  346
7. Löb,  Alexander SV Nußloch  42  46  45  46  39  45  341
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8. Schumann,  Timo SG Wiesloch  39  41  43  47  44  43  341
9. Galanov,  Igor SV Walldorf  37  40  44  42  44  44  340

10. Neumann,  Roy SV Nußloch  47  38  41  44  47  38  340
11. Zenner,  Sascha SG Wiesloch  40  42  35  48  48  45  335
12. Galanov,  Viktor SV Walldorf  44  38  45  49  44  41  335
13. Wipfler,  Markus SSV Dielheim  46  33  42  43  44  39  332
14. Jezierskyi,  Markus SV Nußloch  40  39  44  35  42  45  329
15. Herzog-Odena,  Lutz SG Leimen 1874 e.V.  33  39  42  40  47  45  328
16. Ziegler,  Christian SV Nußloch  41  45  23  44  46  44  321
17. Dagenbach,  Jens SSV Malschenberg  41  40  39  43  33  46  311
18. Schreck,  Wolfgang SSV Baiertal  35  36  43  42  38  40  303
19. Bartsch,  Jens SG Wiesloch  40  30  38  38  29  47  300
20. Lauer,  Frank SSV Dielheim  18  33  21  48  44  43  289
21. Riedinger-Bartsch,  Miriam SSV Malschenberg  29  27  42  33  42  32  277
22. Rauch,  Marc SG Wiesloch  36  35   5  39  33  42  262
23. Bauer,  Daniel SSV Baiertal  32  38  15  36  30  33  252
24. Woger,  Roland SV Nußloch  31  28  28  36  28  32  249
25. Holl,  Dominik SSV Rauenberg  38  31  14  32  40  36  248
26. Schell,  Patrick SV Walldorf  33  40  14  29  28  22  234
27. Heidinger,  Nikolai SV Walldorf  26  39  25  21  32  28  232
28. Rätsch,  Dirk SV Nußloch   3  22  29  28  27  44  186
29. Büttner,  Boris SV Nußloch   6  18  30  17  35  18  146
30. Schumacher,  Jan-David SV Nußloch   7  23  12  35  25   9  138

2.53.14 Pistole 9 mm - Herren III  

1. Pecoroni,  Thomas SSV Rot  47  49  48  50  48  48  385
2. Korn,  Gerd SSV Sandhausen  45  46  49  46  48  49  378
3. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot  45  48  46  46  46  48  366
4. Hangebrauck,  Uwe SSV Rot  43  42  42  42  45  45  346
5. Freudenberg,  Elke SG Leimen 1874 e.V.  32  39  37  36  44  40  290
6. Hartmann,  Rüdiger SSV Rauenberg  36  31  38  40  37  26  250
7. Weber,  Wolfgang SSV Rot  22  30  38  24  25  41  226
8. Götz,  Alexander SSV Rauenberg  30  14  29  31  28  32  226
9. Müller,  Ralf SSV Baiertal  17  22  33  29  33  31  226

2.53.16 Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV  

1. Köhler,  Werner SSV Rot  44  45  46  47  43  47  356
2. Gebhard,  Berthold SG Wiesloch  39  43  44  49  45  45  351
3. Maltry,  Helmut SV Nußloch  41  40  43  47  39  45  345
4. Peters,  Andrej SV Walldorf  46  43  43  46  43  44  342
5. Treiber,  Karl-Heinz SSV Rot  38  43  45  46  43  46  339
6. Herling,  Hermann SSV Rot  40  40  42  42  40  44  332
7. Rapp,  Ulrich SSV Sandhausen  41  48  41  48  39  41  326
8. Knopf,  Rudi SSV Malschenberg  33  43  45  46  40  44  317
9. Sofianopoulos,  Sotirios SSV Malschenberg  39  29  29  43  30  44  290

10. Riedinger,  Gerhard SG Wiesloch  37  10  34   8  29  14  171
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